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Dear Colleagues,

May I also clanfy that 1s also interested to form part of the eventual agreement with BioNTech but we need to know
the final price and quotas per country that can be made available before we can confirm the exact quota that we shall be
subscribing to.

Thanks to all and appreciated all the hard work mvolved.

(10)(2e)
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Sourcing & Supply Chain Management

Central Procurement and Suip]ies Umt (CPSU)
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On 26 Aug 2020, at 12:58, @infarmed.pt> wrote:

Dear Colleagues,

Having reviewed again the minutes of the meeting that took place on 7 August, I have checked the estimates for vaccines

regimens. Therefore I take the opportunity to adjust both our total and the amount we had indicated for BioNTech.

With best regards,



